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No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name of Work 

tt ffdar T4ZU I- 02 qt 2023-24 

Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Champapur Railway Line se Dakshin 
at block Bakhatiyarpur in district 
Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at 
Nagarpalika MS Khagaul at block 
Danapur in district Patna 

Mob-8544411731, 7903659414 

Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Aatapur at block Dhanarua in district 
Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Olipur at block Dhanarua in district 
Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Chistipur at block Dhanarua in district 
Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Danara Badi Mushari at block 
Daniyawan in district Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at UMS 

Kharbhaiya at block Daniyawan in 
district Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Mahabalipur at block Dulhin Bazar in 
district Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Sarda Chhapra at block Dulhin Bazar 

district Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at UMS 
Prakhand Colony at block Masaurhi 
in district Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at UMS 
Kanya Taregna at block Masaurhi in 
district Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Dariyapur Jj at block Naubatpur in 
district Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Akabarpur at block Naubatpur in 
district Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at UMS 
Mirjapur at block Naubatpur in district 
Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at MS 
Gazadhar at block Patna Sadar 
Urban in district Patna 

Nature of work 

Civil Work, Electrical, 
Borning 

REPAIR,BOUNDARYWALL 

REPAIR WORK 

REPAIR,RUNNING 
WATER 

REPAIR,RUNNING 
WATER 

Civil Work, Electrical. 
Plumbing 

Repair Work 

TOILET,RUNNING 
WATER 

REPAIR WORK 

REPAIR,RUNNING 
WATER 

REPAIR,RUNNING 

Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Jituchak at block Naubatpur in districtRepair Work 
Patna 

WATER 

Repair Work 

Repair Work, Toilet 

Repair, Residuel 
building 

Repair work, Electrical 

BOO Amount 
(in lakh) 

10,37,000.00 

14,02,600.00 

6,44,000.00 

6,61,000.00 

6,62,000.00 

11,37,000.00 

6,06,600.00 

10,47,600.00 

6,56,000.00 

6,65,000.00 

6,72,700.00 

7,62,500.00 

9,36,000.00 18,720/ 

10,33,700.00 

14,66,000.00 

EMD (in 
thousand) 

12,45,000.00 

20,740/ 

28,052/ 

12,880/ 

13,220/ 

13,240/ 

22,740/ 

12,132/ 

20,952/ 

13,120/ 

13,300/ 

13,454/ 

15,250/ 

20,674/ 

29,320/ 

24,900/ 

Cost of 
BOO (in 

RS.) 

2,500/ 

2,500/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

2,500/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

2,500/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

2,500/ 

2,500/ 

OUcATON 

2,500/ 

Time of 
Completion 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

Two Month 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

Two Months 

Two Months 

One Month 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
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1 

2 

3 

5. 

6 

8 

9. 

Repair & miscellenious work at MS 
George at block Patna Sadar Urban 
in district Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at MS 
Menpura at block Patna Sadar Urban 
in district Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at UMS 
Ishopur at block Phulwarisharif in 
district Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at UMS 
Khaprailchak at block Phulwarisharif 
in district Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at MS 
Bhusaula Danapur at block 
Phulwarisharif in district Patna 
Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Yakopur at block Phulwarisharif in 
district Patna 

Repair & miscellenious work at PS 
Urdu Bhusaula Danapur at block 
Phulwarisharif in district Patna 

Mob-8544411731, 7903659414 

Repair & miscellenious work at UMS 
Dhanuki Mahabano at block 
Phulwarisharif in district Patna 

Civil Work, Electrical 

Repair work, 

Repair Work,Hand 
Wash Stations 

Repair Work, Toilet 

Repair Work, Partially 
Boundary Wall 

Repair Work, Running 
Water 

Repair,Running 
Water,Partially 
Boundary Wall 

Repair Work, Main 
Gate 

11,50,000.00 23,000/ 

13,65,000.00 27,300/ 

6,20,000.00 

7,25,000.00 

7,64,000.00 

8,61,000.00 

9,74,000.00 

11,92,000.00 

:- fii-26.12.2023 

12,400/ 

14,500/ 

15,280/ 

i-120 f 

17,220/ 

19,480/ 

23,840/ 

2,500/ 

2,500/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

1,250/ 

2,500/ 

fic02.01.2024, HH4 3:00 G 
:- fp-03.01.2024, HHY- 3:00 qU 

i-feis-03.01.2024, HHZ-3:30 qt5 

Two Months 

One Month 

One Month 

Two Months 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

One Month 

afria BTqtT rfeu fre reT vetrr, veT (ZILA ABHIö ANTRAN KOSHANG, 
KARYALAY ZILA SHIKSHA PADADHIKARI, PATNA) $ AH d qEI ò T0 0 afty I 

KOSHANG, KARYALAY ZILA SHIKSHA PADADHIKARI, PATNA) $ ArH TfAT (Pledged) 

10. Bidders are required to Submit their valid Character Certificate issued by the Superintendent of Polic (SP) as per 
the direction of Additional Chief Securtary, Home Department of Bihar vide letter no-01 

HOHOHOTTO/2021 //29/3H0HoHOGIO, YCL, feD 25 uaT 2021 
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