

बिहार सरकार शिक्षा विभाग

कार्यालय—जिला शिक्षा पदाधिकारी, पटना। (जिला अभियंत्रण कोषांग)



बिहार सरकार

हिन्दी ग्रंथ अकादमी परिषद्, प्रेमचन्द पथ, राजेन्द्र नगर ,पटना 800016 Mob-8544411731, 7903659414

E-mail: dlopatna@gmail.com, deopatna.edn@gmail.com* website: https://www.beppatna.org

पत्रांक : - 3924

दिनांक - 26.12.2023

सीमित निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना संख्या— 02 वर्ष 2023—24

F2 आधारित प्रतिशत दर सीमित निविदा

पटना के विभिन्न प्रखंड स्थित विभिन्न विद्यालयों में भवन निर्माण हेतु सीमित निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है। इस निविदा में शिक्षा विभाग से Empaneled एजेंसी सीमित निविदा के तहत भाग ले सकते है।

SI. No.	Name of Work	Nature of work	BOQ Amount (in lakh)	EMD (in thousand)	Cost of BOQ (in RS.)	Time of Completion
1	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Champapur Railway Line se Dakshin at block Bakhatiyarpur in district Patna	Civil Work, Electrical, Borning	10,37,000.00	20,740/-	2,500/-	One Month
2	Repair & miscellenious work at Nagarpalika MS Khagaul at block Danapur in district Patna	REPAIR,BOUNDARYWALL	14,02,600.00	28,052/-	2,500/-	One Month
3	Repair & miscellenious work at P S Aatapur at block Dhanarua in district Patna	REPAIR WORK	6,44,000.00	12,880/-	1,250/-	One Month
4	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Olipur at block Dhanarua in district Patna	REPAIR,RUNNING WATER	6,61,000.00	13,220/-	1,250/-	One Month
5	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Chistipur at block Dhanarua in district Patna	REPAIR,RUNNING WATER	6,62,000.00	13,240/-	1,250/-	One Month
6	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Danara Badi Mushari at block Daniyawan in district Patna	Civil Work, Electrical. Plumbing	11,37,000.00	22,740/-	2,500/-	One Month
7	Repair & miscellenious work at UMS Kharbhaiya at block Daniyawan in district Patna	Repair Work	9,36,000.00	18,720/-	1,250/	One Month
8	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Mahabalipur at block Dulhin Bazar in district Patna	TOILET,RUNNING WATER	6,06,600.00	12,132/-	1,250/	Two Month
9	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Sarda Chhapra at block Dulhin Bazar in district Patna	REPAIR WORK	10,47,600.00	20,952/-	2,500/-	One Month
10	Repair & miscellenious work at UMS Prakhand Colony at block Masaurhi in district Patna	REPAIR, RUNNING WATER	6,56,000.00	13,120/-	1,250/-	One Month
11	Repair & miscellenious work at UMS Kanya Taregna at block Masaurhi in district Patna	REPAIR, RUNNING WATER	6,65,000.00	13,300/-	1,250/-	One Month
12	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Dariyapur Jj at block Naubatpur in district Patna	Repair Work	6,72,700.00	13,454/-	1,250/-	One Month
13	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Jituchak at block Naubatpur in district Patna	Repair Work	7,62,500.00	15,250/-	1,250/-	One Month
14	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Akabarpur at block Naubatpur in district Patna	Repair Work,Toilet	10,33,700.00	20,674/-	2,500/-	Two Months
15	Repair & miscellenious work at UMS Mirjapur at block Naubatpur in district Patna	Repair, Residuel building	14,66,000.00	29,320/-	2,500/-	Two Months
16	Repair & miscellenious work at MS Gazadhar at block Patna Sadar Urban in district Patna	Repair work, Electrical	12,45,000.00	24,900/-	2,500/-	One Month





बिहार सरकार

बिहार सरकार शिक्षा विभाग

कार्यालय-जिला शिक्षा पदाधिकारी, पटना। (जिला अभियंत्रण कोषांग)

हिन्दी ग्रंथ अकादमी परिषद्, प्रेमचन्द पथ, राजेन्द्र नगर ,पटना 800016

Mob-8544411731, 7903659414

E-mail: <u>dlopatna@gmail.com</u>, <u>deopatna.edn@gmail.com</u>* website: <u>https://www.beppatna.org</u>

	Donois 9 min a llani					
17	Repair & miscellenious work at MS George at block Patna Sadar Urban in district Patna	Civil Work, Electrical	11,50,000.00	23,000/-	2,500/-	Two Months
18	Repair & miscellenious work at MS Menpura at block Patna Sadar Urban in district Patna	Repair work,	13,65,000.00	27,300/-	2,500/-	One Month
19	Repair & miscellenious work at UMS Ishopur at block Phulwarisharif in district Patna	Repair Work,Hand Wash Stations	6,20,000.00	12,400/-	1,250/-	One Month
20	Repair & miscellenious work at UMS Khaprailchak at block Phulwarisharif in district Patna	Repair Work, Toilet	7,25,000.00	14,500/-	1,250/-	Two Months
21	Repair & miscellenious work at MS Bhusaula Danapur at block Phulwarisharif in district Patna	Repair Work, Partially Boundary Wall	7,64,000.00	15,280/-	1,250/-	One Month
22	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Yakopur at block Phulwarisharif in district Patna	Repair Work, Running Water	8,61,000.00	17,220/-	1,250/-	One Month
23	Repair & miscellenious work at PS Urdu Bhusaula Danapur at block Phulwarisharif in district Patna	Repair,Running Water,Partially Boundary Wall	9,74,000.00	19,480/-	1,250/-	One Month
24	Repair & miscellenious work at UMS Dhanuki Mahabano at block Phulwarisharif in district Patna	Repair Work,Main Gate	11,92,000.00	23,840/-	2,500/-	One Month

1. निविदा निर्गत करने की तिथि

2. परिमाण विपत्र की बिकी की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय

3. निविदा प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय

4. निविदा खोलने की तिथि एवं समय

5. निविदा खोलने का स्थान

6. निविदा की बैद्यता

:- दिनांक-26.12.2023

:- दिनांक-02.01.2024, समय- 3:00 बजेतक

:- दिनांक-03.01.2024, समय- 3:00 बजेतक

:- दिनांक-03.01.2024, समय- 3:30 बजेतक

:- जिला शिक्षा पदाधिकारी, पटना का कार्यालय।

:- 120 दिन

7. (क) परिमाण विपन्न के मूल्य का बैक ड्राफ्ट (जो लौटाया नहीं जाएगा) किसी भी राष्ट्रीयकृत बैंक से निर्गत एवं जिला अभियंत्रण कोषांग कार्यालय जिला शिक्षा पदाधिकारी, पटना (ZILA ABHIYANTRAN KOSHANG, KARYALAY ZILA SHIKSHA PADADHIKARI, PATNA) के नाम से एवं पटना में भूगतेय होना चाहिए।

- (ख) वांछित अग्रधन की राशि राष्ट्रीय बचत पत्र/किसान विकास पत्र/डाक सावधि जमा पासबुक/1.2 वर्षिय पोस्ट ऑफिस टाईम डिपोजिट/फिक्सड डिपोजिट रिसिप्ट (National/Schudule Bank) जो बिहार राज्य से क्य या जमा किया हो, जिला अभियंत्रण कोषांग कार्यालय जिला शिक्षा पदाधिकारी, पटना (ZILA ABHIYANTRAN KOSHANG, KARYALAY ZILA SHIKSHA PADADHIKARI, PATNA) के नाम से प्रतिज्ञिप्त (Pledged) हो निविदा के साथ संलग्न करना अनिवार्य है। ऐसा नहीं करने पर निविदा मान्य नहीं होगा।
- 8. बिना कारण बताये निविदा को रदद करने का अधिकार सक्षम पदाधिकारी को सुरक्षित है।
- 9. विशेष जानकारी हेतु अधोहस्ताक्षरी के कार्यालय में कार्य अवधि में संपर्क किया जा सकता है।
- 10. Bidders are required to Submit their valid Character Certificate issued by the Superintendent of Polic (SP) as per the direction of Additional Chief Securtary, Home Department of Bihar vide letter no-01 अ0मु0स0को0 / 2021 / 29 / अ0मु0स0को0, पटना, दिनांक 25 जनवरी 2021

१४/11/1/ जिला शिक्षा पदाधिकारी

पटना।